FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

gTH

10™
11™
16™
17™
23RD
24TH
25TH
3Q™
3157

15T

6TH

8TH

13th
14TH
15TH
ZOTH
21ST
22nd
27TH
28TH

15T
7TH
gTH
13™
20T
21ST
28T
29TH

3RD

4™

5TH

10th
11™
12TH
13™
17™
18™
19™
25TH
26™

JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY
JANUARY

FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY

MARCH
MARCH
MARCH
MARCH
MARCH
MARCH
MARCH
MARCH

APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL

GIG GUIDE 2026

JANUARY, FEBRUARY, MARCH, APRIL

BLACKTOWN WORKERS CLUB

MOSS VALE SERVICES CLUB

ST GEORGES BASIN COUNTRY CLUB
LIVERPOOL CATHOLIC CLUB

CLUB CALLALA

CORRIMALR.S.L CLUB

RAMSGATE R.S.L CLUB

WORKERS HUBERTUS COUNTRY CLUB
SUSSEX INLET BOWLING CLUB

DUTCH CLUB (WOONONA)

KIAMA LEAGUES CLUB

CAMDEN RSL CLUB

ST GEORGES BASIN COUNTRY CLUB
MITTAGONG RSL CLUB

CURRARONG BOWLING CLUB
BLACKTOWN WORKERS SPORTS CLUB
BATEMANS BAY SOLDIERS CLUB
BATEMANS BAY SOLDIERS CLUB
WORKERS HUBERTUS COUNTRY CLUB
LIVERPOOL CATHOLIC CLUB
JAMBEROO BOWLING CLUB

KIAMA LEAGUES CLUB

BERKELEY SPORTS CLUB

ST GEORGES BASIN COUNTRY CLUB
RAMSGATE R.S.L CLUB

BLACKTOWN WORKERS CLUB
SHADY’S PRIVATE PARTY (LYNETTE)
LIVERPOOL CATHOLIC CLUB
WORKERS HUBERTUS COUNTRY CLUB

SUSSEX INLET BOWLING CLUB
GREENWELL POINT BOWLING CLUB
KIAMA LEAGUES CLUB

MITTAGONG RSL CLUB

BULLI WORKERS CLUB

ST GEORGES BASIN COUNTRY CLUB
PROBUS CLUB (PRIVATE)

JAMBEROO BOWLING CLUB
GOULBURN RAILWAY BOWLING CLUB
BLACKTOWN WORKERS CLUB

MOSS VALE SERVICES CLUB (ANZAC DAY)

WORKERS HUBERTUS COUNTRY CLUB

www.backlash.net.au

7:30PM TILL 11:00PM
7:00PM TILL 11:00PM
4:00PM TILL 8:00PM

7:30PM TILL 11:30PM
7:00PM TILL 10:00PM
5:30PM TILL 9:00PM

7:00PM TILL 10:00PM
12:00PM TILL 4:00PM
6:30PM TILL 9:30PM

7:00PM TILL 11:00PM

2:30PM TILL 5:30PM
7:30PM TILL 10:30PM
4:00PM TILL 8:00PM
7:00PM TILL 10:30PM
7:30PM TILL 10:30PM
1:00PM TILL 5:00PM
7:30PM TILL 11:00PM
8:00PM TILL 11:00PM
12:00PM TILL 4:00PM
7:30PM TILL 11:30PM
5:30PM TILL 8:30PM

2:30PM TILL 5:30PM

7:30PM TILL 10:30PM
4:00PM TILL 8:00PM

7:00PM TILL 10:00PM
7:30PM TILL 11:00PM
6:30PM TILL 10:30PM
7:30PM TILL 11:30PM
12:00PM TILL 4:00PM

6:30PM TILL 9:30PM
7:00PM TILL10:00PM
2:30PM TILL 5:30PM
7:00PM TILL 10:30PM
7:30PM TILL 10:30PM
4:00PM TILL 8:00PM
6:30PM TILL 9:45PM
5:30PM TILL 8:30PM
8:00PM TILL 11:00PM
1:00PM TILL 5:00PM
12:30PM TILL 3:30PM
12:00PM TILL 4:00PM



|/

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
SUNDAY

FRIDAY
SUNDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SUNDAY

SUNDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

1St

2nd
3RD
8TH

10TH
15th

16TH
22ND
29TH
315T

5TH

13TH
14TH
19TH
20TH
2157
26th
28TH

5TH

12T
17TH
19TH
24TH
25TH
26TH

15T
2ND
7TH
9TH
14TH
15TH
22ND
28TH
29TH
30TH

MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY

JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE

JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY

AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST

GIG GUIDE 2026

MAY, JUNE, JULY, AUGUST

BATEMANS BAY SOLDIERS CLUB
BATEMANS BAY SOLDIERS CLUB
KIAMA LEAGUES CLUB

LIVERPOOL CATHOLIC CLUB
CAMDEN RSL CLUB

ST GEORGES BASIN COUNTRY CLUB
MITTAGONG RSL CLUB
FRATERNITY CLUB

BLACKTOWN WORKERS CLUB
WARILLA BOWLING CLUB
WORKERS HUBERTUS COUNTRY CLUB

BEXLEY RSL CLUB

KIAMA LEAGUES CLUB

CLUB CALLALA

ST GEORGES BASIN COUNTRY CLUB
WARILLA BOWLING CLUB

LIVERPOOL CATHOLIC CLUB
BLACKTOWN SPORTS CLUB
MITTAGONG RSL CLUB

WORKERS HUBERTUS COUNTRY CLUB

KIAMA LEAGUES CLUB

ST GEORGES BASIN COUNTRY CLUB
BLACKTOWN WORKERS CLUB
GREENWELL PT BOWLING XMAS IN JULY
SUSSEX INLET BOWLING CLUB

BULLI WORKERS CLUB

WORKERS HUBERTUS COUNTRY CLUB

LIVERPOOL CATHOLIC CLUB

KIAMA LEAGUES CLUB

WARILLA BOWLING CLUB

ST GEORGES BASIN COUNTRY CLUB
BEXLEY RSL CLUB

DUTCH CLUB (WOONONA)
BLACKTOWN WORKERS CLUB
BATEMANS BAY SOLDIERS CLUB
BATEMANS BAY SOLDIERS CLUB
WORKERS HUBERTUS COUNTRY CLUB

www.backlash.net.au

7:30PM TILL 11:00PM
8:00PM TILL 11:00PM
2:30PM TILL 5:30PM

7:30PM TILL 11:30PM
7:30PM TILL 10:30PM
4:00PM TILL 8:00PM

7:00PM TILL 10:30PM
7:30PM TILL 11:30PM
7:30PM TILL 11:00PM
8:30PM TILL 12:00AM
12:00PM TILL 4:00PM

7:30PM TILL 10:30PM
2:30PM TILL 5:30PM
7:00PM TILL 10:00PM
4:00PM TILL 8:00PM
8:30PM TILL 12:00AM
7:30PM TILL 11:30PM
1:00PM TILL 5:00PM
7:00PM TILL 10:30PM
12:00PM TILL 4:00PM

2:30PM TILL 5:30PM
4:00PM TILL 8:00PM
7:30PM TILL 11:00PM
12:00PM TILL 3:00PM
6:30PM TILL 9:30PM
7:30PM TILL 10:30PM
12:00PM TILL 4:00PM

7:30PM TILL 11:30PM
2:30PM TILL 5:30PM

8:30PM TILL 12:00AM
4:00PM TILL 8:00PM

7:30PM TILL 10:30PM
7:00PM TILL 11:00PM
7:30PM TILL 11:00PM
7:30PM TILL 11:00PM
8:00PM TILL 11:00PM
12:00PM TILL 4:00PM



FRIDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

SUNDAY
TUESDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

FRIDAY
SUNDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
THURSDAY

1 3TH
1 8TH
19TH
20TH
27TH

2ND

3RD
4TH

10TH
11™
16TH
17™
18TH
23RD
24TH
25TH

1ST

3 RD
7TH
8TH
14™
1 5TH
20TH
27TH
2 8TH
29TH

4TH

6TH

12T
1 3TH
1 8TH
19TH
26TH
27TH
3 15T

SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER

NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER

DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER

GIG GUIDE 2026

SEPTEMBER, OCTOBER, NOVEMBER, DECEMBER

GOULBURN RAILWAY BOWLING CLUB
KIAMA LEAGUES CLUB

ST GEORGES BASIN MUSIC MONDAY
ST GEORGES BASIN COUNTRY CLUB
BLACKTOWN WORKERS CLUB
GREENWELL POINT BOWLING CLUB
CAMDEN RSL CLUB

WORKERS HUBERTUS COUNTRY CLUB

WARILLA BOWLING CLUB

SHADY’S PRIVATE PARTY (IAN)
KIAMA LEAGUES CLUB

SUSSEX INLET BOWLING CLUB
MOSS VALE SERVICES CLUB

ST GEORGES BASIN COUNTRY CLUB
BEXLEY RSL CLUB

CANYONLEIGH COMMUNITY HALL DANCE

BLACKTOWN SPORTS CLUB
BATEMANS BAY SOLDIERS CLUB
BATEMANS BAY SOLDIERS CLUB
WORKERS HUBERTUS COUNTRY CLUB

KIAMA LEAGUES CLUB

GREENWELL Pt BOWO MELBOURNE CUP

BULLI WORKERS CLUB

ST GEORGES BASIN COUNTRY CLUB
MOSS VALE SERVICES CLUB

CLUB NOWRA

BLACKTOWN WORKERS CLUB
BATEMANS BAY SOLDIERS CLUB
BATEMANS BAY SOLDIERS CLUB
WORKERS HUBERTUS COUNTRY CLUB

BEXLEY RSL CLUB

KIAMA LEAGUES CLUB

CAMDEN RSL CLUB

ST GEORGES BASIN COUNTRY CLUB
BLACKTOWN WORKERS CLUB
SHADY’S PRIVATE CHRISTMAS PARTY
CLUB CALLALA

BLACKTOWN SPORTS CLUB
JAMBEROO BOWLING NEW YEAR EVE

www.backlash.net.au

8:00PM TILL 11:00PM
2:30PM TILL 5:30PM
10:30AM TILL 12:00PM
4:00PM TILL 8:00PM
7:30PM TILL 11:00PM
7:00PM TILL10:00PM
5:30PM TILL 8:30PM
12:00PM TILL 4:00PM

8:30PM TILL 12:00AM
6:30PM TILL 10:30PM
2:30PM TILL 5:30PM

7:30PM TILL 10:30PM
7:00PM TILL 11:00PM
4:00PM TILL 8:00PM

7:30PM TILL 10:30PM
7:00PM TILL 11:00PM
1:00PM TILL 5:00PM

7:30PM TILL 11:00PM
8:00PM TILL 11:00PM
12:00PM TILL 4:00PM

2:30PM TILL 5:30PM

12:00PM TILL 3:00PM
7:30PM TILL 10:30PM
4:00PM TILL 8:00PM

7:00PM TILL 11:00PM
3:00PM TILL 6:00PM

7:30PM TILL 11:00PM
7:30PM TILL 11:00PM
8:00PM TILL 11:00PM
12:00PM TILL 4:00PM

7:30PM TILL 10:30PM
2:30PM TILL 5:30PM
7:30PM TILL 10:30PM
4:00PM TILL 8:00PM
7:30PM TILL 11:00PM
6:30PM TILL 10:30PM
7:00PM TILL 10:00PM
1:00PM TILL 5:00PM
8:00PM TILL 12:10AM



